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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley 13 years and older
27.6.2024 г. - 10:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:12.38 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Budapest (HUN) 22.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:19.67 Georgiya KADOGLU AST Dordrecht (NED) 12.7.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:23.08 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Gzira (MLT) 24.6.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 2:25.22 655 A 30.12 37.54 42.22 35.34
2. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:26.98 631 A 31.24 36.95 43.31 35.48
3. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:27.16 629 A 30.62 39.61 41.82 35.11
4. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:27.48 625 A 31.05 38.81 43.87 33.75
5. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 2:28.16 616 A 32.73 34.23
6. Petya BOYANOVA 21 Levent SC 2:30.86 584 A 31.51 39.85 42.72 36.78
7. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 2:31.50 576 A 32.25 39.23 44.25 35.77
8. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 18 Metropol 2:31.60 575 A 31.42 39.22 46.71 34.25
9. Stanislava SARANDEVA 21 Nsa 2:32.75 562 B 31.84 39.70 46.64 34.57

10. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 2:32.81 562 B 32.24 40.34 44.07 36.16
11. Monica IANEVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:33.29 556 B 31.03 40.02 44.14 38.10
12. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 2:34.63 542 B 31.78 40.98 44.92 36.95
13. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 2:35.63 532 B 33.55 41.88 45.41 34.79
14. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 2:36.50 523 B 31.43 40.12 48.12 36.83
15. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 2:38.61 502 B 33.15 40.37 46.44 38.65
16. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 19 Pirin 2:38.97 499 B 32.65 37.43
17. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 2:39.39 495 R 48.41 37.29
18. Desislava DANOVA 20 Levent SC 2:39.70 492 R 33.20 43.54 45.42 37.54
19. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:39.81 491 34.02 40.94 48.49 36.36
20. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 2:40.07 489 32.47 41.89 49.12 36.59
21. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:40.26 487 33.05 43.40 44.72 39.09
22. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 2:40.49 485 33.68 45.61 43.25 37.95
23. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 2:41.49 476 34.44 45.25 44.37 37.43
24. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 2:41.69 474 31.88 41.28 48.89 39.64
25. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:41.95 472 36.49 46.20 41.80 37.46
26. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:42.31 469 33.33 43.80 44.69 40.49
27. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 2:43.71 457 33.53 41.71 49.40 39.07
28. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:43.80 456 33.42 38.51
29. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:44.79 448 33.08 43.09 51.34 37.28
30. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 2:46.78 432 33.51 40.90 51.41 40.96
31. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 2:47.64 425 36.58 43.48 50.02 37.56
32. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:48.28 420 36.79 46.30 46.96 38.23
33. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:49.11 414 34.71 43.44 47.75 43.21
34. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 2:49.81 409 36.47 43.69 51.17 38.48
35. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 2:50.18 407 35.59 38.32
36. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 2:52.73 389 34.78 44.29 53.14 40.52
37. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:55.32 372 35.66 45.22 52.30 42.14
38. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 3:03.07 326 39.12 47.64 55.16 41.15
39. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 3:03.15 326 37.04 46.17 57.68 42.26
40. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 3:03.72 323 35.02 46.18 57.06 45.46

15 - 17 years

1. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:26.98 631 A 31.24 36.95 43.31 35.48
2. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:27.16 629 A 30.62 39.61 41.82 35.11
3. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 2:28.16 616 A 32.73 34.23
4. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 2:31.50 576 A 32.25 39.23 44.25 35.77
5. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 2:32.81 562 B 32.24 40.34 44.07 36.16
6. Monica IANEVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:33.29 556 B 31.03 40.02 44.14 38.10
7. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 2:34.63 542 B 31.78 40.98 44.92 36.95
8. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 2:36.50 523 B 31.43 40.12 48.12 36.83
9. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 2:39.39 495 R 48.41 37.29

10. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:39.81 491 34.02 40.94 48.49 36.36
11. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 2:40.07 489 32.47 41.89 49.12 36.59
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 3, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:40.26 487 33.05 43.40 44.72 39.09
13. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 2:41.49 476 34.44 45.25 44.37 37.43
14. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 2:41.69 474 31.88 41.28 48.89 39.64
15. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:41.95 472 36.49 46.20 41.80 37.46
16. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:42.31 469 33.33 43.80 44.69 40.49
17. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:43.80 456 33.42 38.51
18. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:44.79 448 33.08 43.09 51.34 37.28
19. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 2:46.78 432 33.51 40.90 51.41 40.96
20. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 2:47.64 425 36.58 43.48 50.02 37.56
21. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:48.28 420 36.79 46.30 46.96 38.23
22. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 2:49.81 409 36.47 43.69 51.17 38.48
23. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:55.32 372 35.66 45.22 52.30 42.14
24. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 3:03.07 326 39.12 47.64 55.16 41.15
25. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 3:03.15 326 37.04 46.17 57.68 42.26
26. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 3:03.72 323 35.02 46.18 57.06 45.46


